
LOT 8 LAKE HARRIS FARMS S/D OF S
OF SE1/4. (INN & OUT FOOD STORE 
& CAMPGROUND) EX 2.24 AC DESC IN

ERA INVESTMENTS LLC
162 NW BIRDIE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02581-000

1001 MISC COMMERCIAL
06

35316.030 1.00/

3010 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY
04/08/2024 MLU

04/08/2024 MLU 2.89 819,151 0 0 819,151

STANDARD
1

0
48,470

819,151
867,621

0
867,621

0
867,621
867,621

0

867,621

1048/2678 6/14/2005 WD Q I 02 2,500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEHRENWALD ENTERPRISE

ERA INVESMENTS

0841/1382 7/01/1997 WD Q I 03 600,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INN & OUT RV CAMP PAR

D & S OF COLUMBIA C

2026
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PRMT:3:1: POLE BARN

19-0055 DEMOLISH 100 01/24/2019

1384 M H 25 10/12/1998

1309 ADDN COMM 187 07/24/1998

1203 ADDN COMM 82 03/31/1998

1146 POOL 150 01/16/1998

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 22,735.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2025 2024 100 45,470

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

48,470

1 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 CG 217.00 0.00 72,473.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.65 15.00 9.75 706,612

2 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 CG 0.00 0.00 53,590.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 3.00 2.10 112,539


